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g Workshops & tuios.

Value Apex

Super Apex

Deluxe Apex

Super Pent

Deluxe Pent
t‘. i

R

Tool Shed

Special Apex

Abinger

Ewhurst/Logstore  9x6

;“H'ar'npton : 8x6
- ‘Hampton +Extras  12x8
' Petersham . .10x8

Pe’ge'l'_éham +25ft e

Frensham' .

L.

. L _:e'f‘
Studio "~ 12x8
Workshop 10x8

Playhouses.

Puttenham

Original Price.

£657.00p
£733.00p
£805.00p
£990.00p
£1178.00p
£1104.00p
£1412.00p
£1635.00p
£1898.00p
£767.00p
£861.00p
£975.00p
£1131.00p
£533.00p

£580.00p
 £891.00p "

£990.00p
£1171.00p
£279.00p

£1216.00p
£1571.00p
£2107.00p
£2379.00p
£4231.00p

£3218.00p

_ £2352.00p
" £2944.00p

£1694.00p

_ £1967.00p
W BX6ULT o [£2017.00p

£2814.00p
£2321.00p

£1129.00p

Sale Price.

£525.50p
£586.40p
£644.00p
£792.00p
£942.40p
£883.20p
£1129.60p
£1308.00p
£1235.00p
£613.60p
£688.80p
£780.00p
£904.80p

" 1'£357.00p
WW£464.00p

£712.00p
£645.00p
£936.80p
£186.00p

£814.00p
£1165.00p
£1686.00p
£1594.00p
£2835.00p

\£2575.00p

£1807.00p

£2356.00p
£1355.00p

.. £1573.00p

£2187.00p

£2251.00p
£1665.00p

£904.00p




