Ripley Nurseries Garden Buildings 2019 Sale.

Storage Sheds.	Size.	Original Price.	Sale Price.
Value Apex	7x5	£657.00p	£525.50p
	8x6	£733.00p	£586.40p
Super Apex	8x6	£805.00p	£644.00p
1250 E 18	10x6	£990.00p	£792.00p
	10x7	£1178.00p	£942.40p
Deluxe Apex	10x6	£1104.00p	£883.20p
A TOP OF	10x7	£1412.00p	£1129.60p
	10x8	£1635.00p	£1308.00p
	12x8	£1898.00p	£1235.00p
Super Pent	7x5	£767.00p	£613.60p
Name of the last o	10x6	£861.00p	£688.80p
Deluxe Pent	8x6	£975.00p	£780.00p
	10x6	£1131.00p	£904.80p
Tool Shed	6x3	£533.00p	£357.00p
	5x2.5	£580.00p	£464.00p
Special Apex	8x5	£891.00p	£712.00p
	8x6	£990.00p	£645.00p
	10x6	£1171.00p	£936.80p
Storage Chest	3x2	£279.00p	£186.00p
Summer Houses.			M M M M
Abinger	6x4	£1216.00p	£814.00p
	7x5	£1571.00p	£1165.00p
Ewhurst/Logstore	9x6	£2107.00p	£1686.00p
Hampton	8x6	£2379.00p	£1594.00p
Hampton + Extras	12x8	£4231.00p	£2835.00p
Petersham	10x8	£3218.00p	£2575.00p
Petersham + 2.5ft		Part Ball	1 = 1
Veranda	8x6	£2352.00p	£1807.00p
人,是一个	10x6	£2944.00p	£2356.00p
Puttenham	8x6	£1694.00p	£1355.00p
Frensham	6x6	£1967.00p	£1573.00p
Frensham	8x6	£2917.00p	£2187.00p
Workshops & Studios.			
Studio	12x8	£2814.00p	£2251.00p
Workshop	10x8	£2321.00p	£1665.00p
Playhouses.			
The same of the sa		04400 00	0004.00
Puttenham	7x5	£1129.00p	£904.00p